Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2020 To 5/22/2024
7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

ME202048455 10/29/2020 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD UNCODED INCIDENT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202082937 12/18/2020 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD BUSINESS CHECK EVENT TYPE  DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202086295 12/24/2020 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202087974 12/26/2020 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD FOUND PROPERTY DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202090169 12/30/2020 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202090531 12/30/2020 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD DRUGS DC2 GOA

ME202090838 12/31/2020 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME20213086 1/6/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME20214371 1/8/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME20215010 1/8/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE DC15 ATTEMPT TO SERVE WARRANT
ME20216211 1/10/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD BUSINESS CHECK EVENT TYPE ~ DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME20218909 1/15/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202111152 1/18/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD FRAUD DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202116468 1/27/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202117134 1/28/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202126263 2/10/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD TRAFFIC INCIDENT DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2020 To 5/22/2024
7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

ME202139722 3/2/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD OFFICER INITIATED DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202167429 4/11/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD CITY CODE VIOLATION DC2 GOA
ME202167980 4/12/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD DRIVING UNDER THE DC2 GOA
INFLUENCE
ME202168241 4/13/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD WARRANT ARREST DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202170283 4/15/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD TRESPASSING DC2 GOA
ME202170966 4/16/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD AGENCY ASSIST DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME202179177 4/29/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD WELFARE CHECK DC2 GOA
ME202183506 5/4/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD INDECENT EXPOSURE DC2 GOA
ME202184282 5/5/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD DRIVING UNDER THE DC11 NO OFFICER DISPATCHED
INFLUENCE
ME2021109691 6/11/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021110167 6/11/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD ACCIDENT W/INJURIES DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021115041 6/18/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD WELFARE CHECK DC2 GOA
ME2021118200 6/23/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD CIVIL MATTER DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021134314 7/15/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021137052 7/20/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD WARRANT ARREST DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021148265 8/4/2021 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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ME2021165561

ME2021173004

ME2021178964

ME2021184596

ME2021185378

ME2021186545

ME2021190860

ME2021193376

ME2021198367

ME2021203876

ME2021207688

ME2021207815

ME2021208488

ME2021208493

ME2021212994

ME2021213588

8/26/2021
9/5/2021
9/13/2021
9/20/2021
9/21/2021
9/22/2021
9/28/2021
10/1/2021
10/7/2021
10/14/2021
10/19/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/26/2021

10/27/2021

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

WARRANT ARREST

RECOVERED STOLEN VEHICLE

HIT and RUN ACCIDENT

THEFT - RESIDENTIAL

FOLLOW UP

DRIVING UNDER THE
INFLUENCE

WARRANT ARREST

CIVIL MATTER

DRIVING UNDER THE
INFLUENCE

HIT and RUN ACCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC INCIDENT

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
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ME2021227946

ME2021243305

ME2021244162

ME2021261329

ME202210720

ME202212626

ME202213666

ME202232668

ME202245493

ME202265141

ME202277564

ME202277927

ME202286370

ME202291721

ME202294636

ME2022115411

11/15/2021
12/5/2021
12/6/2021

12/29/2021
1/15/2022
1/18/2022
1/19/2022
2/14/2022
3/3/2022
3/28/2022
4/13/2022
4/13/2022
4/24/2022
5/1/2022
5/5/2022

6/1/2022

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

WELFARE CHECK

TRESPASSING

WARRANT ARREST

WARRANT ARREST

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

ACCIDENT

TRAFFIC INCIDENT

AGENCY ASSIST

WELFARE CHECK

FAMILY FIGHT

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC INCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC4 MESSAGE DELIVERED

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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ME2022115472

ME2022134541

ME2022135049

ME2022135280

ME2022146564

ME2022151466

ME2022154200

ME2022154805

ME2022158085

ME2022162120

ME2022168769

ME2022169358

ME2022175149

ME2022183581

ME2022193390

ME2022217064

6/1/2022
6/26/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
7/13/2022
7/20/2022
7/24/2022
7/25/2022
7/29/2022

8/3/2022
8/11/2022
8/12/2022
8/19/2022
8/29/2022
9/10/2022

10/10/2022

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

TRESPASSING

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

CRIME PREVENTION

WELFARE CHECK

AGENCY ASSIST

ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

DRIVING UNDER THE
INFLUENCE

WELFARE CHECK

FOLLOW UP

CRIME PREVENTION

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

AGENCY ASSIST

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
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ME2022239206 11/8/2022
ME2022239430 11/9/2022
ME2022246605 11/18/2022
ME2022259525 12/6/2022
ME2022266140 12/15/2022
ME2022269051 12/19/2022
ME2022274269 12/27/2022
ME20231953 1/3/2023
ME20232880 1/4/2023
ME202310948 1/15/2023
ME202324758 2/4/2023
ME202328997 2/9/2023
ME202353143 3/14/2023
ME202371812 4/6/2023
ME202371875 4/6/2023
ME202377744 4/14/2023

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

WELFARE CHECK

OBSCENE/HARASSING PHONE
CALLS

TRESPASSING

WELFARE CHECK
WARRANT ARREST
WELFARE CHECK

FOUND PROPERTY
CUSTODIAL INTERFERENCE

DRIVING UNDER THE
INFLUENCE

WELFARE CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
WELFARE CHECK
AGENCY ASSIST
TRAFFIC INCIDENT
TRESPASSING

FOLLOW UP

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

CANCEL

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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ME202378813 4/15/2023 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD SHOPLIFTING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023102315 5/15/2023 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023121011 6/9/2023 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023129939 6/21/2023 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023139074 7/4/2023 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD TRANSPORT DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023143465 7/10/2023 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD ACCIDENT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023145816 7/13/2023 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD DEAD BODY DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023162225 8/4/2023 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023168355 8/12/2023 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023170121 8/14/2023 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023170331 8/15/2023 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD ACCIDENT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023184600 9/1/2023 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD AGENCY ASSIST DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2023199284 9/20/2023 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD TRAFFIC INCIDENT DC2 GOA
ME2023217201 10/15/2023 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD DRIVING UNDER THE DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
INFLUENCE
ME2023223435 10/23/2023 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD ACCIDENT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023227733 10/28/2023 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD WELFARE CHECK DC2 GOA
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ME2023229644

ME2023230662

ME2023234511

ME2023235550

ME2023242185

ME2023243207

ME2023243363

ME2023243364

ME2023256823

ME2023265315

ME2023272719

ME202421038

ME202443599

ME202450954

ME202458976

ME202461247

10/31/2023
11/2/2023
11/7/2023
11/8/2023

11/17/2023

11/18/2023

11/18/2023

11/18/2023
12/6/2023

12/17/2023

12/28/2023
1/29/2024
2/28/2024
3/9/2024
3/20/2024

3/22/2024

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

7226 S ELLSWORTH RD

WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
AGENCY ASSIST
UNKNOWN TROUBLE
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
SUBJECTS DISTURBING
ACCIDENT W/INJURIES
TRAFFIC STOP

CIVIL MATTER

PANIC ALARM
TRESPASSING

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC2 GOA

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

CANCEL

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
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ME202468758 4/1/2024 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202484986 4/21/2024 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD TRESPASSING DC2 GOA

ME202492344 5/1/2024 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD ACCIDENT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202495817 5/5/2024 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD CIVIL MATTER CANCEL
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